FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

03-30-2001



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

101653398

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRANSMARKS ONLY

	WARRS UNLT			
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
X New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name WPGH, Inc.	5 12 1998			
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Sinclair Media I. Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
DBAARATA				
Composed of				
10706 Beaver Dam Road				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
	Maryland 21030 Zip Code			
Address (line 3) Baltimore City	State/Country If document to be recorded is an			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an			
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
	1, 0, 1, 102 002 011-1			
ୁର୍ବ ପୁରୁ ପୁରୁ				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Prectice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002260 FRAME: 0832

			U.S. Department of Commerce	
FORM PTO-10 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Re	presentative Name and Addre	ess Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Corresponde	nt Name and Address Area Co	de and Telephone Number 41	0-752-2468	
Name [Peter W. Taliaferro			
Address (line 1)	Thomas & Libowitz. P.A.			
Address (line 2)	Suite 1100			
Address (line 3)	100 Light Street			
Address (line 4)	Baltimore, Maryland 21202			
	Enter the total number of pages of ncluding any attachments.	the attached conveyance doc	cument #	
Trademark A	nnlication Number(s) or Regi	stration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trade	mark Application Number(s)	1954890 Registr	ation lanunai(s)	
		1405284		
		- foresting involved	# 2	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.				
Fee Amount			\$ 65	
Method of	Payment: Enclosed			
Deposit A (Enter for p		es can be charged to the account.) Account Number:	#	
(2	Deposit		Vac No No	
	Authoriz	ation to charge additional fees:	Yes	
Statement a	nd Signature	formation is true as	nd correct and any	
To ti	e best of my knowledge and belief, the hed copy is a true copy of the original	document. Charges to deposit	account are authorized, as	
Indi	eated herein.	2017111 -	3/15/01	
PETER	W. TALIAFERRO	Signature	Date Signed	
i Mana	A PAREAR SIGNING			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002260 FRAME: 0833

STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMEN MOITEXAT CVA

APPROVED FOR RECORD

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

WPGH, INC., a Maryland corporation (hereinafter referred to as the "Corporation"), hereby certifies to the State Department of Assessments and Taxation of Maryland that:

The Charter of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking in its entirety Article FIRST and by substituting in lieu thereof the following:

corporation (which FIRST: The name of the is hereinafter called the "Corporation") is:

Sinclair Media I, Inc.

SECOND: By written informal action, unanimously taken by the Board of Directors of the Corporation, pursuant to and in accordance with Section 2-408(c) of the Corporations and Associations Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland, the Board of Directors of the Corporation duly advised the foregoing amendments, and by written informal action unanimously taken by the stockholders of the Corporation in accordance with Section the Corporations and Associations Article of the 2-505 of Annotated Code of Maryland, the stockholders of the Corporation duly approved said amendments.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WPGH, INC. has caused these presents to be signed in its name and on its behalf by its President and to be attested to by its Secretary on this 8th day of May, 1998, and its President acknowledges that these Articles of Amendment are the act and deed of WPGH, INC. and, under the penalties of perjury, that the matters and facts set forth herein with respect to authorization and approval are true in all material respects to the best of his knowledge, information and belief.

WPGH, INC

ATTEST:

(SEAL)

F:\COMMON\CLIENTS\Open\005704\150\Corp\ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT.MARYLAND.WPGH, Inc.doc

I.D. NO# D3274727 ACKN. NO. - 219C3117775 SINCLAIR MEDIA I, INC.

05/12/98 AT 01:44 P.M.

RECORDED: 03/16/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002260 FRAME: 0834